wǒ zhù nǐ lóng nián xíng dà yùn

100 PLUS 18

百 

100

bǎi
千 

1,000

qiān
万 

10,000

wàn

百万 

1,000,000

bǎiwàn

Arabic Chinese Pinyin Method
150 ⼀一百五⼗十 yībǎi wǔshí insert  ⼀一 before 百, insert 五 before ⼗十, i.e. 1 x 100 + 5 x 10

5,500 五千五百 wǔqiān wǔbǎi insert  五 before 千, insert 五 before  百 , i.e. 5 x 1,000 + 5  x 
100

55,000 五万五千 wǔwàn wǔqiān insert  五 before 万, insert  五  before 千, i.e. 5 x 10,000 + 5 x 
1,000

3,500,000 三百五⼗十万 sānbǎi wǔshí wàn insert 三 before 百万, insert 五⼗十 between 百 and  万, i.e. 3 x 
1,000,000 + 50 x 10,000

40,200,000 四千⼆二⼗十万 sìqiān èrshí wàn insert  四 before 千万, insert ⼆二⼗十 between 千 and 万, i.e. 4 x 
10,000,000 + 20 x 10,000

43,000,000 四千三百万 sìqiān sānbǎi wàn insert  四 before 千万, insert 三百 between 千 and 万, i.e. 4 x 
10,000,000 + 300 x 10,000

1,300,000,000 ⼗十三亿 shísān yì insert ⼗十三 before 亿, i.e. 13 x 100,000,000 

APPENDIX - 100 PLUS NUMBERS REVISITED

⼗十亿 

1,000,000,000

shí yì
亿 

100,000,000

yì

CLASSROOM EXERCISE B.5 - WHAT CAN YOU SPEAK
Role play: working with the person next to you, ask what language do they speak